
2014 Palmetto 200 Results 
 

Overall Winner - Clemson Ultra - 22:58 

  

Overall Full Team Winner  - Van On The Run - 23:22 

Full Team Mixed Winner - The Banditos - 24:12 

Full Team All Male Winner - Flying Tiger Ninjas - 24:05 

Full Team All Female Winner - Blisters In The Sun - 31:40 

  

Overall Ultra Team Winner - Moose-Knuckles - 23:48 

Ultra Team Mixed Winner - Sprinkles Sprinters - 25:57 

Ultra Team All Male Winner - Beat Feet Meat - 30:58 

Ultra Team All Female Winner - Kick Asphalt - 30:21 

  

Pace Predictor - Rock Hill Striders 

Predicted Pace: 7:30; Actual Pace: 7:29 

  

Survivor - TAPS Run and Remember 

  

  

Overall Results (Scroll Down For Division Results)  

Place Team Name Type Category Duration Pace 

1 Clemson Ultra Ultra Mixed 22:58 6:52 

2 Van On The Run Full Mixed 23:22 6:59 

3 Moose-Knuckles Ultra Male 23:48 7:07 

4 Flying Tiger Ninjas Full Male 24:05 7:12 

5 The Banditos Full Mixed 24:12 7:14 

6 Rock Hill Striders Full Mixed 25:04 7:29 

7 Sprinkles sprinters Ultra Mixed 25:57 7:45 

8 F3 Columbia Nine Full Male 26:13 7:50 

9 Thistle Missiles Full Male 26:36 7:57 

10 All Up In Your Palmetto Full Mixed 26:44 7:59 

11 Clemson Thundercats Full Mixed 26:59 8:04 

12 The Hot Buttermilk Biscuits Full Mixed 27:14 8:08 

13 F3 Columbia Bolt Full Male 27:16 8:09 

14 Damn Runners Full Mixed 27:16 8:09 

15 ToBeDetermined Ultra Mixed 27:31 8:13 

16 Lactic Acid Flashback Full Mixed 27:56 8:21 

17 F3 Columbia Kickin Asphalt Full Male 28:10 8:25 

18 Lost in Pace Ultra Mixed 28:13 8:26 



19 Running For Shots Full Mixed 28:27 8:30 

20 F3 Sandbaggers Full Male 28:27 8:30 

21 Team ISHPI Full Mixed 28:44 8:35 

22 F3SwampRabbit Full Male 28:56 8:39 

23 Team Howie-licious Full Mixed 29:27 8:48 

24 Team Smooth Operators Full Mixed 29:31 8:49 

25 The Cropdusters Full Mixed 29:41 8:52 

26 Road Runners Full Mixed 29:45 8:54 

27 Never Tired of Running Full Mixed 29:46 8:54 

28 JCB Full Mixed 29:46 8:54 

29 Sole Blazers 1 Full Mixed 29:49 8:55 

30 Beast Mode Full Mixed 29:53 8:56 

31 Goat Rope Ultra Mixed 29:59 8:58 

32 Beerfoot Running Club Full Mixed 30:03 8:59 

33 Asphalt Junkies Full Mixed 30:08 9:00 

34 Drunk is the New Black Full Mixed 30:12 9:02 

35 WTF Wheres The Finish Full Mixed 30:20 9:04 

36 Chafed Unmentionables Full Mixed 30:20 9:04 

37 Kick Asphalt Ultra Female 30:21 9:04 

38 Running Under the Influence Full Mixed 30:27 9:06 

39 Still Got the Runs Ultra Mixed 30:35 9:08 

40 Sons of Vanarchy Full Mixed 30:41 9:10 

41 Fireball Express Full Mixed 30:53 9:14 

42 Beat Feet Meat Ultra Male 30:58 9:15 

43 Southern Discomfort Full Mixed 31:00 9:16 

44 Space Goats Full Mixed 31:02 9:17 

45 Coast Busters Full Mixed 31:10 9:19 

46 Y'all, We're Smarter Than This! Full Mixed 31:12 9:20 

47 Call Me A Cab Full Mixed 31:12 9:20 

48 Some Fast Some Furious Full Mixed 31:22 9:23 

49 Scrambled Legs Full Mixed 31:23 9:23 

50 Defending Champions Full Mixed 31:28 9:24 

51 Rumblin Bumblin Stumblin Full Mixed 31:31 9:25 

52 Sole Blazers 2 Full Mixed 31:32 9:26 

53 The Breeze Full Mixed 31:34 9:26 

54 The Slack-A-Letes Full Mixed 31:34 9:26 

55 Blisters In The Sun Full Female 31:40 9:28 

56 The Van Trapped Family Full Mixed 31:43 9:29 

57 Shetland Pony Express Ultra Mixed 31:52 9:31 

58 Team Honda Full Mixed 31:57 9:33 

59 We Got the Runs Full Mixed 31:58 9:33 



60 Merica Full Mixed 32:08 9:36 

61 diSASter Ultra Mixed 32:14 9:38 

62 Green Eyed Robs Full Mixed 32:24 9:41 

63 I thought they Said Rum Full Mixed 32:53 9:50 

64 Binehams Bunions Ultra Mixed 32:58 9:51 

65 Heart and Sole Full Mixed 33:05 9:53 

66 Dazed and Confused Full Mixed 33:08 9:54 

67 The Young and The Rest of Us Full Mixed 33:25 9:59 

68 Exhaustipated Foreva Ultra Mixed 33:26 10:00 

69 Exhaustipated Layta Ultra Mixed 33:26 10:00 

70 Exhaustipated Now Ultra Mixed 33:26 10:00 

71 Fire-Breathing Rubber Duckies Full Mixed 33:36 10:03 

72 Fighting Tortugas Full Mixed 33:52 10:07 

73 Whee Came to Run Ultra Female 34:16 10:15 

74 Spartan Fairies Ultra Mixed 34:21 10:16 

75 Supply Chain Gang Full Mixed 34:29 10:18 

76 first losers Full Mixed 34:31 10:19 

77 TAPS Run and Remember Ultra Mixed 35:04 10:29 

78 Charlotte Sole Sisters Full Female DNF DNF 

  

Full Team Mixed 

Place Team Name Duration Pace 

1 Van On The Run 23:22 6:59 

2 The Banditos 24:12 7:14 

3 Rock Hill Striders 25:04 7:29 

4 All Up In Your Palmetto 26:44 7:59 

5 Clemson Thundercats 26:59 8:04 

6 The Hot Buttermilk Biscuits 27:14 8:08 

7 Damn Runners 27:16 8:09 

8 Lactic Acid Flashback 27:56 8:21 

9 Running For Shots 28:27 8:30 

10 Team ISHPI 28:44 8:35 

11 Team Howie-licious 29:27 8:48 

12 Team Smooth Operators 29:31 8:49 



13 The Cropdusters 29:41 8:52 

14 Road Runners 29:45 8:54 

15 Never Tired of Running 29:46 8:54 

16 JCB 29:46 8:54 

17 Sole Blazers 1 29:49 8:55 

18 Beast Mode 29:53 8:56 

19 Beerfoot Running Club 30:03 8:59 

20 Asphalt Junkies 30:08 9:00 

21 Drunk is the New Black 30:12 9:02 

22 WTF Wheres The Finish 30:20 9:04 

23 Chafed Unmentionables 30:20 9:04 

24 Running Under the Influence 30:27 9:06 

25 Sons of Vanarchy 30:41 9:10 

26 Fireball Express 30:53 9:14 

27 Southern Discomfort 31:00 9:16 

28 Space Goats 31:02 9:17 

29 Coast Busters 31:10 9:19 

30 Y'all, We're Smarter Than This! 31:12 9:20 

31 Call Me A Cab 31:12 9:20 

32 Some Fast Some Furious 31:22 9:23 

33 Scrambled Legs 31:23 9:23 

34 Defending Champions 31:28 9:24 

35 Rumblin Bumblin Stumblin 31:31 9:25 

36 Sole Blazers 2 31:32 9:26 

37 The Breeze 31:34 9:26 

38 The Slack-A-Letes 31:34 9:26 

39 The Van Trapped Family 31:43 9:29 

40 Team Honda 31:57 9:33 

41 We Got the Runs 31:58 9:33 



42 Merica 32:08 9:36 

43 Green Eyed Robs 32:24 9:41 

44 I thought they Said Rum 32:53 9:50 

45 Heart and Sole 33:05 9:53 

46 Dazed and Confused 33:08 9:54 

47 The Young and The Rest of Us 33:25 9:59 

48 Fire-Breathing Rubber Duckies 33:36 10:03 

49 Fighting Tortugas 33:52 10:07 

50 Supply Chain Gang 34:29 10:18 

51 first losers 34:31 10:19 

  

Full Team All Male 

Place Team Name Duration Pace 

1 Flying Tiger Ninjas 24:05 7:12 

2 F3 Columbia Nine 26:13 7:50 

3 Thistle Missiles 26:36 7:57 

4 F3 Columbia Bolt 27:16 8:09 

5 F3 Columbia Kickin Asphalt 28:10 8:25 

6 F3 Sandbaggers 28:27 8:30 

7 F3SwampRabbit 28:56 8:39 

  

Full Team All Female 

Place Team Name Duration Pace 

1 Blisters In The Sun 31:40 9:28 

2 Charlotte Sole Sisters  DNF  DNF 

  

Ultra Team Mixed 

Place Team Name Duration Pace 

1 Clemson Ultra 22:58 6:52 

2 Sprinkles sprinters 25:57 7:45 



3 ToBeDetermined 27:31 8:13 

4 Lost in Pace 28:13 8:26 

5 Goat Rope 29:59 8:58 

6 Still Got the Runs 30:35 9:08 

7 Shetland Pony Express 31:52 9:31 

8 diSASter 32:14 9:38 

9 Binehams Bunions 32:58 9:51 

10 Exhaustipated Foreva 33:26 10:00 

11 Exhaustipated Layta 33:26 10:00 

12 Exhaustipated Now 33:26 10:00 

13 Spartan Fairies 34:21 10:16 

14 TAPS Run and Remember 35:04 10:29 

  

Ultra Team All Male 

Place Team Name Duration Pace 

1 Moose-Knuckles 23:48 7:07 

2 Beat Feet Meat 30:58 9:15 

  

Ultra Team All Female 

Place Team Name Duration Pace 

1 Kick Asphalt 30:21 9:04 

2 Whee Came to Run 34:16 10:15 

 


